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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (2) Hast Armin 12.994 26 500 500 457 757 1000 500

2 (1) Hildebrandt Carsten 11.067 19

3 (4) Stieglitz Thomas 10.938 22 318 275 500

4 (5) Blumenstein Daniel 7.017 18 350 500 300 400 500 167 100 100

5 (27) Bücher Sven 4.996 10 225 500

6 (15) Stein Florian 4.594 21 100 100 100 204

7 (9) Kühl Hartmut 4.537 13 110 139 477 838

8 (11) Jargon Thomas 4.463 15 125 128 345 123 469

9 (22) Patzwa Andreas 3.510 9 486 229 278 600 314

10 (19) Schwarz Torsten 3.490 8 200 200 240

11 (12) Eisel Dieter 3.465 18 110 100 147

12 (10) Heller Klaus 3.424 7 600

13 (8) Heyde Harald 3.419 14 117 319 333 325 433 175

14 (14) Degenhardt Oliver 3.095 6 500

15 (20) Strobel Manfred 2.972 16 100 100

16 (17) Gießler Carsten 2.780 12 113

17 (16) Rehn Stefan 2.595 7 419

18 Dreßler Georg 2.298 7 164

19 (13) Fehling Wolfgang 2.160 6 175 152 600 600

20 (6) Landau Martin 2.113 6 300 300

21 (21) Mahr Dieter 2.086 14 114 167 100 100 125 100 419

22 (3) Deist Walter 1.950 4

23 (25) Herzig Uwe 1.916 6 452 501

24 (18) Unruh Manuel 1.720 4 220 500

25 (24) Viet Jürgen 1.675 3 500 600

26 (23) Metzger Frank 1.600 3 600

27 Aue Christian 1.335 3 475 500 360

28 Pankratz Artur 700 1

29 (31) Seidel Helmut 650 2

30 Sandrock Uwe 621 3 189 132

31 Vogelpohl Jens 549 1 549

32 Gräf Thomas 473 3

33 (32) Wenk Dirk 355 1

34 (34) Osan Armin 320 2 167 153

35 Wilhelm Jürgen 309 2

36 Wolf Carsten 303 1

37 Schaar Heiko 267 1 267

38 (30) Wassermann Heiko 264 1 264

39 (28) Haßt Andreas 173 1 173

40 Domonkos Friedhelm 129 1

41 Möller Rolf 107 1 107
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 13.817 26 500 500 500 1032 1200 500

2 (2) Wenzel Regina 9.222 18 450 400 333 700

3 (5) Stein Nina 6.432 24 100 100 100 272 285

4 (4) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 5.484 12 700 895

5 (6) Gießler Tanja 4.701 16 233 250 250

6 (8) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 4.600 13 400 200 250 200 600

7 Michalke Ilona 4.550 14 100 100 100

8 (3) Allmeroth Tanja 4.301 12 325 275 200 600 333

9 (15) Nöding Beatrix 3.224 9 500 244 343

10 (10) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.544 8 133 125 600

11 Eckert Heike 2.230 5 220 450 700 600

12 (17) Herzig Petra 1.446 5 333 463

13 (14) Buchenau Jutta 1.012 3 367

14 (9) Heyer Dorothea 1.000 2

15 (7) Ort Iris 888 4

16 (12) Kressel Kathrin 719 2 368

17 (18) Hast Sandra 686 2

18 (16) Kern Ute 500 1

19 (11) Heller Elke 350 3

20 (19) Bornkessel Margit 263 1

21 Aguilera Delgado Susanne 176 1

22 Wlodarczak Ilona 117 1 117

23 Brehm Karin 113 1

Schüler

1 (1) Jargon Elias 5.583 17 200 350 200 600 500

2 (2) Gießler Finn 3.587 14 120 175

3 Gießler Marian 2.775 14 143 160 144

4 Glock Sören 500 1

5 Glock Fabian 250 1

6 Balduf Philipp 207 1

7 Buchenau Justus 117 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 1.067 3 500 167 400

553
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Vereinspokalwertung 2012

A
h

n
a

ta
l

Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 13.817 26

2 (2) Wenzel Regina 9.222 18

3 (5) Stein Nina 6.432 24

4 (4) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 5.484 12

5 (6) Gießler Tanja 4.701 16

6 (8) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 4.600 13

7 Michalke Ilona 4.550 14

8 (3) Allmeroth Tanja 4.301 12

9 (15) Nöding Beatrix 3.224 9

10 (10) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.544 8

11 Eckert Heike 2.230 5

12 (17) Herzig Petra 1.446 5

13 (14) Buchenau Jutta 1.012 3

14 (9) Heyer Dorothea 1.000 2

15 (7) Ort Iris 888 4

16 (12) Kressel Kathrin 719 2

17 (18) Hast Sandra 686 2

18 (16) Kern Ute 500 1

19 (11) Heller Elke 350 3

20 (19) Bornkessel Margit 263 1

21 Aguilera Delgado Susanne 176 1

22 Wlodarczak Ilona 117 1

23 Brehm Karin 113 1

Schüler

1 (1) Jargon Elias 5.583 17

2 (2) Gießler Finn 3.587 14

3 Gießler Marian 2.775 14

4 Glock Sören 500 1

5 Glock Fabian 250 1

6 Balduf Philipp 207 1

7 Buchenau Justus 117 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 1.067 3
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Vereinspokalwertung 2012

A
h

n
a

ta
l

Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (2) Hast Armin 12.994 26

2 (1) Hildebrandt Carsten 11.067 19

3 (4) Stieglitz Thomas 10.938 22

4 (5) Blumenstein Daniel 7.017 18

5 (27) Bücher Sven 4.996 10

6 (15) Stein Florian 4.594 21

7 (9) Kühl Hartmut 4.537 13

8 (11) Jargon Thomas 4.463 15

9 (22) Patzwa Andreas 3.510 9

10 (19) Schwarz Torsten 3.490 8

11 (12) Eisel Dieter 3.465 18

12 (10) Heller Klaus 3.424 7

13 (8) Heyde Harald 3.419 14

14 (14) Degenhardt Oliver 3.095 6

15 (20) Strobel Manfred 2.972 16

16 (17) Gießler Carsten 2.780 12

17 (16) Rehn Stefan 2.595 7

18 Dreßler Georg 2.298 7

19 (13) Fehling Wolfgang 2.160 6

20 (6) Landau Martin 2.113 6

21 (21) Mahr Dieter 2.086 14

22 (3) Deist Walter 1.950 4

23 (25) Herzig Uwe 1.916 6

24 (18) Unruh Manuel 1.720 4

25 (24) Viet Jürgen 1.675 3

26 (23) Metzger Frank 1.600 3

27 Aue Christian 1.335 3

28 Pankratz Artur 700 1

29 (31) Seidel Helmut 650 2

30 Sandrock Uwe 621 3

31 Vogelpohl Jens 549 1

32 Gräf Thomas 473 3

33 (32) Wenk Dirk 355 1

34 (34) Osan Armin 320 2

35 Wilhelm Jürgen 309 2

36 Wolf Carsten 303 1

37 Schaar Heiko 267 1

38 (30) Wassermann Heiko 264 1

39 (28) Haßt Andreas 173 1

40 Domonkos Friedhelm 129 1

41 Möller Rolf 107 1
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